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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Totes les provesMillor rendiment per punts
Punts: FINA Master 2024

Fem.

1. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Braça 43.26 727
2. RESANO MORENO, Marta 78 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Esquena 1:12.67 697
3. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 50m Papallona 37.15 673
4. RAVÉS OLIVÉ, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 20:44.32 657
5. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Mireia 98 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 1:02.70 654
6. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 200m Estils 2:38.70 645
7. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1500m Lliure 19:13.43 644
8. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Papallona 32.69 641
9. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Papallona 1:11.90 631

10. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 1:04.13 611
11. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 100m  Braça 1:31.49 604
12. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Papallona 31.02 598
13. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m Lliure 1:04.89 590
14. ANGLES VALLS, Claudia 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 31.18 589
15. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Lliure 30.09 585
16. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Lliure 1:05.62 580
17. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Papallona 34.89 571
18. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Papallona 31.52 570
19. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 50m Lliure 30.22 566
20. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estils 1:14.90 561
21. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Esquena 36.79 556

PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:13.68 556
23. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m  Braça 1:22.22 537
24. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 1500m Lliure 20:33.91 526
25. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Mireia 98 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Papallona 1:12.03 525
26. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida 96 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Papallona 1:12.31 518
27. CARBONELL SEGUER, Maria 85 Marnaton 1500m Lliure 21:09.27 508
28. LÓPEZ QUINTÓ, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 1500m Lliure 21:16.09 500
29. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 37.97 499
30. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m Estils 1:18.50 487
31. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Esquena 1:25.56 483
32. ANGLES VALLS, Claudia 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estils 1:18.82 481
33. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 100m Estils 1:23.90 478
34. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Papallona 1:14.65 471
35. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 43.81 465
36. FARO MOLINA, Sandra 87 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:11.03 462
37. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 38.23 460

SÁNCHEZ MARQUÉS, Mireia 77 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 1500m Lliure 22:02.36 460
39. KESKITALO, Ingela 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 42.84 457
40. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m Lliure 32.50 455
41. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m Lliure 32.51 454
42. FARO MOLINA, Sandra 87 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Braça 40.74 451
43. SHAW HERRERO, Begoña 73 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 23:23.41 439
44. KESKITALO, Ingela 75 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Braça 1:33.38 432
45. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m  Esquena 37.23 419
46. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Alba 02 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 34.99 416
47. SHAW HERRERO, Begoña 73 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 35.26 413
48. GONZALEZ PAGES, M. 77 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 23:03.21 402
49. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m  Braça 1:30.59 401

GONZALEZ NUEZ, Alba 02 C.N. Tarraco 100m Papallona 1:18.80 401
51. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 100m Lliure 1:13.99 398
52. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 34.34 390
53. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 34.51 384
54. DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina 88 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:16.03 377
55. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Lliure 34.65 375
56. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m  Braça 1:47.36 374
57. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 46.14 366
58. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Lliure 38.39 364
59. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:17.53 356
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VILA BLANCAFORT, Marta 66 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:25.50 356
61. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 37.34 349
62. DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina 88 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Braça 44.47 347
63. TOLEDO CAMACHO, S. 89 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m  Braça 1:38.32 339
64. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Papallona 37.50 338
65. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 100m Lliure 1:18.99 327
66. AYXENDRI GAIRAL, Rosa María 63 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 41.80 316
67. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 36.87 315
68. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m Papallona 38.46 313

TOLEDO CAMACHO, S. 89 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m Estils 1:32.95 313
70. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Braça 45.09 309

SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 37.11 309
72. ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Lliure 37.46 297
73. ARNAU FERNANDEZ, Olga 61 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 42.72 296
74. AYXENDRI GAIRAL, Rosa María 63 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 55.83 292
75. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 41.91 276
76. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Esquena 42.99 272
77. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 40.92 265

ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m Lliure 1:24.71 265
79. MAURIN BARBERÀ, Merche 66 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 42.81 262
80. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m  Esquena 43.60 254
81. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 100m Estils 2:05.45 247
82. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 50m Papallona 56.35 222
83. BORRAS MOLINA, Isabel 79 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 43.72 217
84. DEL CASTILLO LÓPEZ, M. 51 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 51.58 207
85. FLOTATS VALLHONRAT, Iris 91 C.N. Terrassa 50m Lliure 42.74 204
86. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 45.86 187
87. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 43.93 184
88. DEL CASTILLO LÓPEZ, M. 51 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:58.47 177
89. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:42.34 150
90. ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m  Esquena 53.56 141
91. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 52.55 108

Fem., 20+

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 1:04.13 611
2. ANGLES VALLS, Claudia 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 31.18 589
3. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 50m Lliure 30.22 566
4. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estils 1:14.90 561
5. ANGLES VALLS, Claudia 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estils 1:18.82 481
6. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Alba 02 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 34.99 416
7. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m  Braça 1:30.59 401

GONZALEZ NUEZ, Alba 02 C.N. Tarraco 100m Papallona 1:18.80 401
9. ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Lliure 37.46 297

10. ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m Lliure 1:24.71 265
11. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 43.93 184
12. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:42.34 150
13. ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m  Esquena 53.56 141

Fem., 25+

1. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Mireia 98 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 1:02.70 654
2. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 200m Estils 2:38.70 645
3. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1500m Lliure 19:13.43 644
4. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Papallona 31.02 598
5. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m Lliure 1:04.89 590
6. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Papallona 31.52 570
7. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m  Braça 1:22.22 537
8. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 1500m Lliure 20:33.91 526
9. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Mireia 98 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Papallona 1:12.03 525

10. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida 96 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Papallona 1:12.31 518
11. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m Estils 1:18.50 487
12. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Papallona 1:14.65 471
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13. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m Lliure 32.50 455
14. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m Lliure 32.51 454
15. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m  Esquena 37.23 419
16. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 100m Lliure 1:13.99 398
17. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Lliure 34.65 375
18. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Papallona 37.50 338
19. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 100m Lliure 1:18.99 327
20. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m Papallona 38.46 313
21. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Braça 45.09 309
22. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Esquena 42.99 272

Fem., 30+

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Lliure 30.09 585
2. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Lliure 1:05.62 580
3. FLOTATS VALLHONRAT, Iris 91 C.N. Terrassa 50m Lliure 42.74 204

Fem., 35+

1. CARBONELL SEGUER, Maria 85 Marnaton 1500m Lliure 21:09.27 508
2. LÓPEZ QUINTÓ, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 1500m Lliure 21:16.09 500
3. FARO MOLINA, Sandra 87 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:11.03 462
4. FARO MOLINA, Sandra 87 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Braça 40.74 451
5. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 34.34 390
6. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 34.51 384
7. DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina 88 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:16.03 377
8. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:17.53 356
9. DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina 88 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Braça 44.47 347

10. TOLEDO CAMACHO, S. 89 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m  Braça 1:38.32 339
11. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 36.87 315
12. TOLEDO CAMACHO, S. 89 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m Estils 1:32.95 313
13. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 37.11 309
14. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 41.91 276
15. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m  Esquena 43.60 254
16. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 52.55 108

Fem., 40+

1. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Papallona 32.69 641
2. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Papallona 1:11.90 631

Fem., 45+

1. RESANO MORENO, Marta 78 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Esquena 1:12.67 697
2. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 100m Estils 1:23.90 478
3. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 38.23 460

SÁNCHEZ MARQUÉS, Mireia 77 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 1500m Lliure 22:02.36 460
5. KESKITALO, Ingela 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 42.84 457
6. KESKITALO, Ingela 75 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Braça 1:33.38 432
7. GONZALEZ PAGES, M. 77 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 23:03.21 402
8. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 46.14 366
9. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 37.34 349

10. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 40.92 265
11. BORRAS MOLINA, Isabel 79 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 43.72 217
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Fem., 50+

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Papallona 34.89 571
2. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Esquena 36.79 556
3. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 43.81 465
4. SHAW HERRERO, Begoña 73 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 23:23.41 439
5. SHAW HERRERO, Begoña 73 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 35.26 413
6. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 45.86 187

Fem., 55+

1. RAVÉS OLIVÉ, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 20:44.32 657
2. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 100m  Braça 1:31.49 604
3. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:13.68 556
4. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 37.97 499
5. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Esquena 1:25.56 483
6. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m  Braça 1:47.36 374
7. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Lliure 38.39 364
8. VILA BLANCAFORT, Marta 66 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:25.50 356
9. MAURIN BARBERÀ, Merche 66 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 42.81 262

Fem., 60+

1. AYXENDRI GAIRAL, Rosa María 63 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 41.80 316
2. ARNAU FERNANDEZ, Olga 61 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 42.72 296
3. AYXENDRI GAIRAL, Rosa María 63 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 55.83 292

Fem., 65+

1. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Braça 43.26 727
2. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 50m Papallona 37.15 673

Fem., 70+

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 100m Estils 2:05.45 247
2. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 50m Papallona 56.35 222
3. DEL CASTILLO LÓPEZ, M. 51 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 51.58 207
4. DEL CASTILLO LÓPEZ, M. 51 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:58.47 177

Fem., Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 50m  Braça 43.26 727
2. RESANO MORENO, Marta 78 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Esquena 1:12.67 697
3. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 50m Papallona 37.15 673
4. RAVÉS OLIVÉ, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 20:44.32 657
5. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Mireia 98 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 1:02.70 654
6. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 200m Estils 2:38.70 645
7. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1500m Lliure 19:13.43 644
8. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Papallona 32.69 641
9. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Papallona 1:11.90 631

10. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 1:04.13 611
11. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 100m  Braça 1:31.49 604
12. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Papallona 31.02 598
13. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m Lliure 1:04.89 590
14. ANGLES VALLS, Claudia 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 31.18 589
15. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 50m Lliure 30.09 585
16. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Lliure 1:05.62 580
17. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Papallona 34.89 571
18. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Papallona 31.52 570
19. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 50m Lliure 30.22 566
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20. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estils 1:14.90 561
21. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Esquena 36.79 556

PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:13.68 556
23. SECO GARCIA, Andrea 97 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m  Braça 1:22.22 537
24. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 1500m Lliure 20:33.91 526
25. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Mireia 98 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Papallona 1:12.03 525
26. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida 96 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Papallona 1:12.31 518
27. CARBONELL SEGUER, Maria 85 Marnaton 1500m Lliure 21:09.27 508
28. LÓPEZ QUINTÓ, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 1500m Lliure 21:16.09 500
29. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 37.97 499
30. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m Estils 1:18.50 487
31. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Esquena 1:25.56 483
32. ANGLES VALLS, Claudia 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estils 1:18.82 481
33. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 100m Estils 1:23.90 478
34. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Papallona 1:14.65 471
35. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 43.81 465
36. FARO MOLINA, Sandra 87 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:11.03 462
37. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 38.23 460

SÁNCHEZ MARQUÉS, Mireia 77 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 1500m Lliure 22:02.36 460
39. KESKITALO, Ingela 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 42.84 457
40. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m Lliure 32.50 455
41. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m Lliure 32.51 454
42. FARO MOLINA, Sandra 87 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Braça 40.74 451
43. SHAW HERRERO, Begoña 73 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 23:23.41 439
44. KESKITALO, Ingela 75 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Braça 1:33.38 432
45. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m  Esquena 37.23 419
46. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Alba 02 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 34.99 416
47. SHAW HERRERO, Begoña 73 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 35.26 413
48. GONZALEZ PAGES, M. 77 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 23:03.21 402
49. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m  Braça 1:30.59 401

GONZALEZ NUEZ, Alba 02 C.N. Tarraco 100m Papallona 1:18.80 401
51. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 100m Lliure 1:13.99 398
52. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 34.34 390
53. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 34.51 384
54. DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina 88 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:16.03 377
55. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Lliure 34.65 375
56. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m  Braça 1:47.36 374
57. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 46.14 366
58. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Lliure 38.39 364
59. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:17.53 356

VILA BLANCAFORT, Marta 66 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:25.50 356
61. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Lliure 37.34 349
62. DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina 88 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Braça 44.47 347
63. TOLEDO CAMACHO, S. 89 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m  Braça 1:38.32 339
64. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Papallona 37.50 338
65. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 100m Lliure 1:18.99 327
66. AYXENDRI GAIRAL, Rosa María 63 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 41.80 316
67. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 36.87 315
68. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 50m Papallona 38.46 313

TOLEDO CAMACHO, S. 89 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m Estils 1:32.95 313
70. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Braça 45.09 309

SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 37.11 309
72. ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m Lliure 37.46 297
73. ARNAU FERNANDEZ, Olga 61 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 42.72 296
74. AYXENDRI GAIRAL, Rosa María 63 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 55.83 292
75. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 41.91 276
76. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Esquena 42.99 272
77. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 40.92 265

ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 100m Lliure 1:24.71 265
79. MAURIN BARBERÀ, Merche 66 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 42.81 262
80. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m  Esquena 43.60 254
81. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 100m Estils 2:05.45 247
82. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 50m Papallona 56.35 222
83. BORRAS MOLINA, Isabel 79 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 43.72 217
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84. DEL CASTILLO LÓPEZ, M. 51 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 51.58 207
85. FLOTATS VALLHONRAT, Iris 91 C.N. Terrassa 50m Lliure 42.74 204
86. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 45.86 187
87. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 43.93 184
88. DEL CASTILLO LÓPEZ, M. 51 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:58.47 177
89. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:42.34 150
90. ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 50m  Esquena 53.56 141
91. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 52.55 108

Masc.

1. PIJUAN ORO, Lluis 72 C.E.N. Balaguer 1500m Lliure 17:35.38 808
2. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m  Braça 31.63 743
3. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68 Cambrils C.N. 1500m Lliure 18:53.38 728
4. ROMEU VENDRELL, Jordi 81 C.N. Vilafranca 1500m Lliure 17:46.74 709
5. PUJOL ORIOLA, David 83 C.N. Vilafranca 1500m Lliure 17:49.83 703
6. BLANCH LOPEZ, Arnau 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 26.52 665
7. SAPERAS BERGA, Xavier 74 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m Estils 1:06.12 664
8. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 28.01 659
9. BLANCH LOPEZ, Arnau 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 24.54 652

10. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 27.85 651
11. SAPERAS BERGA, Xavier 74 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 50m Papallona 29.06 633
12. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 26.28 630
13. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 55.79 614
14. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 18:28.64 613
15. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 33.08 610
16. ORTEGA FERRE, Diego 76 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 1500m Lliure 19:12.13 593
17. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 25.34 592
18. GRAU SOLE, Ferran 67 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 50m Lliure 29.03 591
19. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 1500m Lliure 19:31.88 590
20. CAPDEVILA VIDAL, Ferran 83 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 33.53 586
21. CONTRERAS BLANCO, D. 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 34.82 583
22. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 28.97 578
23. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 30.78 567
24. CERVERA MARTINEZ, Jordi 60 C.N. Reus Ploms 1500m Lliure 21:23.57 554
25. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 19:43.13 548
26. RESANO MORENO, Alejandro 85 C.N. Tarraco 100m Papallona 1:04.51 547
27. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:00.70 546
28. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 28.29 545
29. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 100m Estils 1:10.25 528

MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estils 1:11.36 528
31. JIMENEZ FRANCO, Adrian 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 58.73 526
32. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:02.05 522
33. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 34.89 520
34. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 20:12.35 509
35. RESANO MORENO, Alejandro 85 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 30.78 503
36. MATEU ADZERIAS, Oriol 70 C.N. Sabadell 1500m Lliure 20:38.17 500
37. CONTRERAS BLANCO, D. 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Papallona 31.53 496
38. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Lliure 1:21.88 495
39. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Lliure 1:00.16 490
40. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 27.42 484

DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Lliure 27.42 484
CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 27.42 484

43. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68 Cambrils C.N. 200m Estils 2:50.88 483
44. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 37.09 482

IBAÑEZ MORALES, David 73 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 29.78 482
46. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:00.96 479
47. FERRER BLANES, Eric 86 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Esquena 31.40 473
48. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Braça 1:22.28 471
49. DURAN MARTÍ, Aleix 62 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:11.84 470
50. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 19:58.00 469

FERRER BLANES, Eric 86 C.N. Terrassa 100m Estils 1:10.57 469
52. OROPEZA BLANCO, E. 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Braça 1:19.06 468
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53. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Braça 34.36 467
GARRIGA FALCO, David 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 29.44 467
FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Lliure 36.98 467

56. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 100m Estils 1:13.49 461
57. DURAN MARTÍ, Aleix 62 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 32.25 460
58. IBAÑEZ MORALES, David 73 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:06.71 459
59. MIR VIVES, Gerard 67 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m Lliure 1:10.45 458

MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Braça 43.51 458
61. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:01.90 457
62. SAGALÀ TRILLA, Daniel 84 C.N. Reus Ploms 50m Lliure 29.30 455

MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta 100m  Braça 1:34.96 455
64. SAGALÀ TRILLA, Daniel 84 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 1:04.57 454
65. OROPEZA BLANCO, E. 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Esquena 1:11.43 452
66. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 36.57 451
67. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 31.82 449
68. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 100m Lliure 1:07.29 448

FARO MOLINA, Victor 85 C.N. Terrassa 1500m Lliure 20:30.07 448
70. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 100m Estils 1:15.52 445
71. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:07.57 442
72. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 28.34 438
73. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1500m Lliure 20:42.35 435
74. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68 Cambrils C.N. 100m Estils 1:20.95 433
75. GARCIA CATALAN, Sergio 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 30.35 426
76. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Papallona 1:08.31 425

GARRIGA FALCO, David 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 32.42 425
78. CONTRERAS BLANCO, D. 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:16.79 424
79. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 30.57 417
80. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 100m  Braça 1:23.45 414
81. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 38.45 413
82. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 31.05 412
83. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 35.87 410
84. GRAU SOLE, Ferran 67 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 200m Estils 3:01.61 403
85. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:18.50 398
86. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 50m Papallona 36.03 394
87. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Estils 1:12.30 389

ANGLES OLIVE, Josep 63 Cambrils C.N. 1500m Lliure 24:03.84 389
89. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Papallona 31.68 388
90. VALDES VILCHES, M. 64 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Braça 1:30.70 386

GARCIA CATALAN, Sergio 75 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:08.64 386
92. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 35.03 382

GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 24:13.09 382
94. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m Papallona 34.51 378

CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 31.58 378
96. JIMENEZ FRANCO, Adrian 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m  Esquena 1:12.03 377
97. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 100m Estils 1:20.12 373
98. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 34.01 372
99. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Esquena 34.12 369

100. GARCIA CRUZ, David 74 C.N. Cornellà 100m Lliure 1:12.09 364
101. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 35.70 363

TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 100m Estils 1:13.96 363
103. TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:06.56 361
104. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Esquena 1:25.41 360
105. SIEIRO CÓRDOBA, Javier José 71 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m Estils 1:21.25 357
106. GARCIA SALA, Ivan 76 C.N. Sabadell 1500m Lliure 22:45.75 356
107. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 22:46.73 355
108. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 100m Estils 1:26.86 351

RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 34.56 351
110. GARCIA CRUZ, David 74 C.N. Cornellà 50m Lliure 33.13 350
111. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 200m Estils 2:57.31 347

BAIGES GIRALT, Joan 64 Cambrils C.N. 1500m Lliure 24:59.24 347
113. BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol 82 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 32.12 345
114. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 39.86 341
115. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 50m  Braça 41.88 339
116. GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert 90 C.N. Sabadell 1500m Lliure 22:25.62 331
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117. SIEIRO CÓRDOBA, Javier José 71 C.N. Prat Llobregat 200m Estils 3:02.91 329
118. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 38.66 327

BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol 82 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 23:00.98 327
120. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Braça 38.78 324

OLARTE MARSAL, Antoni 64 C.N. Sitges 1500m Lliure 25:35.26 324
122. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 1:23.27 302
123. SERRAINAT BORRELL, J. 64 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 26:35.36 288
124. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Lliure 35.19 273
125. YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Nabil 04 C.N. Reus Ploms 50m Papallona 36.03 265
126. YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Nabil 04 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Estils 1:22.44 262

GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 38.90 262
128. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 50m  Esquena 43.83 256
129. ORTEGA GARCIA, Joan 64 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Esquena 48.20 227
130. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Lliure 1:22.11 225
131. ALMECIJA IÑIGUEZ, Abelardo 84 C.E. Mediterrani 1500m Lliure 26:53.39 205
132. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m  Braça 51.66 180
133. MARZO LOPEZ, Antonio 62 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 50m Papallona 47.50 179
134. ORTEGA GARCIA, Joan 64 C.N. Terrassa 50m Lliure 45.53 163
135. LLEO SAGUE, Jordi 65 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 44.72 161
136. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 46.81 160
137. LLEO SAGUE, Jordi 65 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:41.79 151
138. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 100m Estils 2:06.06 139
139. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 54.84 132
140. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:54.15 129
141. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m  Esquena 1:04.18 105
142. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 1:02.70 74

Masc., 20+

1. JIMENEZ FRANCO, Adrian 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 58.73 526
2. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Lliure 1:00.16 490
3. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Papallona 1:08.31 425
4. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Estils 1:12.30 389
5. JIMENEZ FRANCO, Adrian 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m  Esquena 1:12.03 377
6. TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 100m Estils 1:13.96 363
7. TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:06.56 361
8. YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Nabil 04 C.N. Reus Ploms 50m Papallona 36.03 265
9. YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Nabil 04 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Estils 1:22.44 262

Masc., 25+

1. BLANCH LOPEZ, Arnau 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 26.52 665
2. BLANCH LOPEZ, Arnau 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 24.54 652
3. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 55.79 614
4. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 25.34 592

Masc., 30+

1. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 19:58.00 469
2. GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert 90 C.N. Sabadell 1500m Lliure 22:25.62 331
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Masc., 35+

1. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 18:28.64 613
2. RESANO MORENO, Alejandro 85 C.N. Tarraco 100m Papallona 1:04.51 547
3. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 28.29 545
4. RESANO MORENO, Alejandro 85 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 30.78 503
5. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 27.42 484

DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Lliure 27.42 484
CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 27.42 484

8. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:00.96 479
9. FERRER BLANES, Eric 86 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Esquena 31.40 473

10. FERRER BLANES, Eric 86 C.N. Terrassa 100m Estils 1:10.57 469
11. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Braça 34.36 467
12. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:01.90 457
13. FARO MOLINA, Victor 85 C.N. Terrassa 1500m Lliure 20:30.07 448
14. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 28.34 438
15. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1500m Lliure 20:42.35 435
16. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 31.05 412
17. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 35.87 410
18. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Papallona 31.68 388
19. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 34.01 372
20. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Esquena 34.12 369
21. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 38.66 327
22. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Braça 38.78 324

Masc., 40+

1. ROMEU VENDRELL, Jordi 81 C.N. Vilafranca 1500m Lliure 17:46.74 709
2. PUJOL ORIOLA, David 83 C.N. Vilafranca 1500m Lliure 17:49.83 703
3. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 27.85 651
4. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 26.28 630
5. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 33.08 610
6. CAPDEVILA VIDAL, Ferran 83 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 33.53 586
7. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 28.97 578
8. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 30.78 567
9. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:00.70 546

10. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 100m Estils 1:10.25 528
11. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 34.89 520
12. OROPEZA BLANCO, E. 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Braça 1:19.06 468
13. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 100m Estils 1:13.49 461
14. SAGALÀ TRILLA, Daniel 84 C.N. Reus Ploms 50m Lliure 29.30 455
15. SAGALÀ TRILLA, Daniel 84 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 1:04.57 454
16. OROPEZA BLANCO, E. 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Esquena 1:11.43 452
17. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 36.57 451
18. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 35.70 363
19. BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol 82 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 32.12 345
20. BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol 82 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 23:00.98 327
21. ALMECIJA IÑIGUEZ, Abelardo 84 C.E. Mediterrani 1500m Lliure 26:53.39 205

Masc., 45+

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m  Braça 31.63 743
2. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 28.01 659
3. ORTEGA FERRE, Diego 76 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 1500m Lliure 19:12.13 593
4. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 19:43.13 548
5. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estils 1:11.36 528
6. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:02.05 522
7. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 20:12.35 509
8. GARRIGA FALCO, David 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 29.44 467
9. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 31.82 449

10. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 100m Estils 1:15.52 445
11. GARCIA CATALAN, Sergio 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 30.35 426
12. GARRIGA FALCO, David 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 32.42 425
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13. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 30.57 417
14. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 100m  Braça 1:23.45 414
15. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 38.45 413
16. GARCIA CATALAN, Sergio 75 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:08.64 386
17. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 31.58 378
18. GARCIA SALA, Ivan 76 C.N. Sabadell 1500m Lliure 22:45.75 356
19. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 22:46.73 355
20. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 34.56 351
21. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 200m Estils 2:57.31 347
22. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Lliure 35.19 273
23. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Lliure 1:22.11 225

Masc., 50+

1. PIJUAN ORO, Lluis 72 C.E.N. Balaguer 1500m Lliure 17:35.38 808
2. SAPERAS BERGA, Xavier 74 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m Estils 1:06.12 664
3. SAPERAS BERGA, Xavier 74 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 50m Papallona 29.06 633
4. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 1500m Lliure 19:31.88 590
5. CONTRERAS BLANCO, D. 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 34.82 583
6. MATEU ADZERIAS, Oriol 70 C.N. Sabadell 1500m Lliure 20:38.17 500
7. CONTRERAS BLANCO, D. 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Papallona 31.53 496
8. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 37.09 482

IBAÑEZ MORALES, David 73 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 29.78 482
10. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Braça 1:22.28 471
11. IBAÑEZ MORALES, David 73 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:06.71 459
12. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 100m Lliure 1:07.29 448
13. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:07.57 442
14. CONTRERAS BLANCO, D. 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:16.79 424
15. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m Papallona 34.51 378
16. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 100m Estils 1:20.12 373
17. GARCIA CRUZ, David 74 C.N. Cornellà 100m Lliure 1:12.09 364
18. SIEIRO CÓRDOBA, Javier José 71 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m Estils 1:21.25 357
19. GARCIA CRUZ, David 74 C.N. Cornellà 50m Lliure 33.13 350
20. SIEIRO CÓRDOBA, Javier José 71 C.N. Prat Llobregat 200m Estils 3:02.91 329

Masc., 55+

1. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68 Cambrils C.N. 1500m Lliure 18:53.38 728
2. GRAU SOLE, Ferran 67 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 50m Lliure 29.03 591
3. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68 Cambrils C.N. 200m Estils 2:50.88 483
4. MIR VIVES, Gerard 67 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m Lliure 1:10.45 458
5. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68 Cambrils C.N. 100m Estils 1:20.95 433
6. GRAU SOLE, Ferran 67 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 200m Estils 3:01.61 403
7. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 50m Papallona 36.03 394
8. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Esquena 1:25.41 360
9. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 100m Estils 1:26.86 351

10. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 39.86 341
11. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 50m  Braça 41.88 339
12. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 50m  Esquena 43.83 256
13. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m  Braça 51.66 180
14. LLEO SAGUE, Jordi 65 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 44.72 161
15. LLEO SAGUE, Jordi 65 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:41.79 151
16. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 1:02.70 74
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Masc., 60+

1. CERVERA MARTINEZ, Jordi 60 C.N. Reus Ploms 1500m Lliure 21:23.57 554
2. DURAN MARTÍ, Aleix 62 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:11.84 470
3. DURAN MARTÍ, Aleix 62 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 32.25 460
4. ANGLES OLIVE, Josep 63 Cambrils C.N. 1500m Lliure 24:03.84 389
5. VALDES VILCHES, M. 64 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Braça 1:30.70 386
6. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 24:13.09 382
7. BAIGES GIRALT, Joan 64 Cambrils C.N. 1500m Lliure 24:59.24 347
8. OLARTE MARSAL, Antoni 64 C.N. Sitges 1500m Lliure 25:35.26 324
9. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 1:23.27 302

10. SERRAINAT BORRELL, J. 64 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 26:35.36 288
11. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 38.90 262
12. ORTEGA GARCIA, Joan 64 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Esquena 48.20 227
13. MARZO LOPEZ, Antonio 62 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 50m Papallona 47.50 179
14. ORTEGA GARCIA, Joan 64 C.N. Terrassa 50m Lliure 45.53 163

Masc., 65+

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:18.50 398
2. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 35.03 382
3. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 46.81 160
4. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 100m Estils 2:06.06 139
5. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 54.84 132
6. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:54.15 129
7. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m  Esquena 1:04.18 105

Masc., 70+

1. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Braça 43.51 458
2. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta 100m  Braça 1:34.96 455

Masc., 75+

1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Lliure 1:21.88 495
2. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Lliure 36.98 467

Masc., Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. PIJUAN ORO, Lluis 72 C.E.N. Balaguer 1500m Lliure 17:35.38 808
2. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m  Braça 31.63 743
3. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68 Cambrils C.N. 1500m Lliure 18:53.38 728
4. ROMEU VENDRELL, Jordi 81 C.N. Vilafranca 1500m Lliure 17:46.74 709
5. PUJOL ORIOLA, David 83 C.N. Vilafranca 1500m Lliure 17:49.83 703
6. BLANCH LOPEZ, Arnau 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 26.52 665
7. SAPERAS BERGA, Xavier 74 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m Estils 1:06.12 664
8. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 28.01 659
9. BLANCH LOPEZ, Arnau 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 24.54 652

10. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 27.85 651
11. SAPERAS BERGA, Xavier 74 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 50m Papallona 29.06 633
12. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 26.28 630
13. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 55.79 614
14. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 18:28.64 613
15. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 33.08 610
16. ORTEGA FERRE, Diego 76 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 1500m Lliure 19:12.13 593
17. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 25.34 592
18. GRAU SOLE, Ferran 67 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 50m Lliure 29.03 591
19. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 1500m Lliure 19:31.88 590
20. CAPDEVILA VIDAL, Ferran 83 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 33.53 586
21. CONTRERAS BLANCO, D. 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 34.82 583
22. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 28.97 578
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23. AGRA AGUINAGA, J. 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 30.78 567
24. CERVERA MARTINEZ, Jordi 60 C.N. Reus Ploms 1500m Lliure 21:23.57 554
25. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 19:43.13 548
26. RESANO MORENO, Alejandro 85 C.N. Tarraco 100m Papallona 1:04.51 547
27. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:00.70 546
28. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Papallona 28.29 545
29. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 100m Estils 1:10.25 528

MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Estils 1:11.36 528
31. JIMENEZ FRANCO, Adrian 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 58.73 526
32. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:02.05 522
33. NORIEGA LOPEZ, M. 80 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 34.89 520
34. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 20:12.35 509
35. RESANO MORENO, Alejandro 85 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 30.78 503
36. MATEU ADZERIAS, Oriol 70 C.N. Sabadell 1500m Lliure 20:38.17 500
37. CONTRERAS BLANCO, D. 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m Papallona 31.53 496
38. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Lliure 1:21.88 495
39. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Lliure 1:00.16 490
40. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m Lliure 27.42 484

DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Lliure 27.42 484
CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 27.42 484

43. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68 Cambrils C.N. 200m Estils 2:50.88 483
44. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 50m  Braça 37.09 482

IBAÑEZ MORALES, David 73 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 29.78 482
46. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:00.96 479
47. FERRER BLANES, Eric 86 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Esquena 31.40 473
48. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Braça 1:22.28 471
49. DURAN MARTÍ, Aleix 62 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:11.84 470
50. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 19:58.00 469

FERRER BLANES, Eric 86 C.N. Terrassa 100m Estils 1:10.57 469
52. OROPEZA BLANCO, E. 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Braça 1:19.06 468
53. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Braça 34.36 467

GARRIGA FALCO, David 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 29.44 467
FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Lliure 36.98 467

56. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 100m Estils 1:13.49 461
57. DURAN MARTÍ, Aleix 62 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 32.25 460
58. IBAÑEZ MORALES, David 73 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:06.71 459
59. MIR VIVES, Gerard 67 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 100m Lliure 1:10.45 458

MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta 50m  Braça 43.51 458
61. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:01.90 457
62. SAGALÀ TRILLA, Daniel 84 C.N. Reus Ploms 50m Lliure 29.30 455

MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta 100m  Braça 1:34.96 455
64. SAGALÀ TRILLA, Daniel 84 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 1:04.57 454
65. OROPEZA BLANCO, E. 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m  Esquena 1:11.43 452
66. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 36.57 451
67. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 31.82 449
68. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 100m Lliure 1:07.29 448

FARO MOLINA, Victor 85 C.N. Terrassa 1500m Lliure 20:30.07 448
70. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78 C.N. Tarraco 100m Estils 1:15.52 445
71. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Lliure 1:07.57 442
72. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 28.34 438
73. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 1500m Lliure 20:42.35 435
74. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68 Cambrils C.N. 100m Estils 1:20.95 433
75. GARCIA CATALAN, Sergio 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 30.35 426
76. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Papallona 1:08.31 425

GARRIGA FALCO, David 75 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 32.42 425
78. CONTRERAS BLANCO, D. 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 100m Estils 1:16.79 424
79. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 30.57 417
80. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 100m  Braça 1:23.45 414
81. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 50m  Braça 38.45 413
82. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 31.05 412
83. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Braça 35.87 410
84. GRAU SOLE, Ferran 67 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 200m Estils 3:01.61 403
85. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:18.50 398
86. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 50m Papallona 36.03 394
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87. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 100m Estils 1:12.30 389
ANGLES OLIVE, Josep 63 Cambrils C.N. 1500m Lliure 24:03.84 389

89. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m Papallona 31.68 388
90. VALDES VILCHES, M. 64 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Braça 1:30.70 386

GARCIA CATALAN, Sergio 75 C.N. Tarraco 100m Lliure 1:08.64 386
92. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 35.03 382

GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 24:13.09 382
94. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50m Papallona 34.51 378

CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 31.58 378
96. JIMENEZ FRANCO, Adrian 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m  Esquena 1:12.03 377
97. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 100m Estils 1:20.12 373
98. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Esquena 34.01 372
99. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Esquena 34.12 369

100. GARCIA CRUZ, David 74 C.N. Cornellà 100m Lliure 1:12.09 364
101. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 35.70 363

TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 100m Estils 1:13.96 363
103. TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:06.56 361
104. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 100m  Esquena 1:25.41 360
105. SIEIRO CÓRDOBA, Javier José 71 C.N. Prat Llobregat 100m Estils 1:21.25 357
106. GARCIA SALA, Ivan 76 C.N. Sabadell 1500m Lliure 22:45.75 356
107. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 22:46.73 355
108. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 100m Estils 1:26.86 351

RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco 50m Papallona 34.56 351
110. GARCIA CRUZ, David 74 C.N. Cornellà 50m Lliure 33.13 350
111. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 200m Estils 2:57.31 347

BAIGES GIRALT, Joan 64 Cambrils C.N. 1500m Lliure 24:59.24 347
113. BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol 82 C.N. Tarraco 50m Lliure 32.12 345
114. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 50m  Esquena 39.86 341
115. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 50m  Braça 41.88 339
116. GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert 90 C.N. Sabadell 1500m Lliure 22:25.62 331
117. SIEIRO CÓRDOBA, Javier José 71 C.N. Prat Llobregat 200m Estils 3:02.91 329
118. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50m  Braça 38.66 327

BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol 82 C.N. Tarraco 1500m Lliure 23:00.98 327
120. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 50m  Braça 38.78 324

OLARTE MARSAL, Antoni 64 C.N. Sitges 1500m Lliure 25:35.26 324
122. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 100m Lliure 1:23.27 302
123. SERRAINAT BORRELL, J. 64 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1500m Lliure 26:35.36 288
124. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 50m Lliure 35.19 273
125. YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Nabil 04 C.N. Reus Ploms 50m Papallona 36.03 265
126. YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Nabil 04 C.N. Reus Ploms 100m Estils 1:22.44 262

GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, W. 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Lliure 38.90 262
128. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 50m  Esquena 43.83 256
129. ORTEGA GARCIA, Joan 64 C.N. Terrassa 50m  Esquena 48.20 227
130. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 100m Lliure 1:22.11 225
131. ALMECIJA IÑIGUEZ, Abelardo 84 C.E. Mediterrani 1500m Lliure 26:53.39 205
132. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m  Braça 51.66 180
133. MARZO LOPEZ, Antonio 62 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 50m Papallona 47.50 179
134. ORTEGA GARCIA, Joan 64 C.N. Terrassa 50m Lliure 45.53 163
135. LLEO SAGUE, Jordi 65 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 44.72 161
136. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m Lliure 46.81 160
137. LLEO SAGUE, Jordi 65 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:41.79 151
138. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 100m Estils 2:06.06 139
139. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m Papallona 54.84 132
140. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 100m Lliure 1:54.15 129
141. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 50m  Esquena 1:04.18 105
142. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50m Papallona 1:02.70 74


